6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Stand Date: 6/23/2020Tract # 016684
Trammell Place Tract
Compartment 000004
Chambers County, AL
Minnow Branch Farm LTD.
 298.97 Acres
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
BN = Barn
CM = Cemetery
FP = Food Plot
HP = Hardwood / Pine
RS = House
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
OP = Open
PA = Pasture
PH = Pine / Hardwood
EL = Power Line
WN = Walnut
YE = Yellow Poplar
0 1,320660
Feet